
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 

5 
277 
125 
498 
62 
78 
91 
12 

288 
71 

727 
228 
178 
117 
190 
297 
98 

302 
32 
48 

848 
67 
37 

121 
291 

Name 

Kalchgruber Christian 
Lechner Jakob 
Helm Christoph 
Buchner Philipp 
Exenschläger David 
Sorger Richard 
Rütershoff Markus 
Mairleitner Michael 
Brunner Kevin 
Binder Dominik 
Schauer Thomas 
Sumann Felix 
Wagner Jakob 
Neubacher Jan 
Plöderl Armin 
Stümpfl Fabian 
Fuchs Fabian 
Stadlmayr Tobias 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Mothes Max 
Egger Marco 
Holzinger Michael 
Sallersbeck Stefan 
Hackl Florian 
Huber Jeremias 

Club 

Suzuki Racing 

MSC Mühling 

HSV Ried 

MC+E St. Leonhard 

Födweghoatza 

MCC Eichkögl 

HSV Wels 

HSV Ried 

Födweghoatza 

HSV Ried 

MSV Weyer / Honda Schmidinger 

Rebelmarketing 

MX Julbach 

MSC Neusserling 

MCC-Eichkögl 

HSV Ried 

HSV Wels 

MCC Prackenbach 

Offroadteam Rabenkogel 

HSV Wels / Team Helten 

Eder Racing 

MSC Ramsau / RCK Racing Team 

MCC Prackenbach 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

14:31.300 
14:35.542 
14:38.377 
14:45.765 
14:51.512 
14:53.247 
14:55.152 
14:57.541 
15:02.797 
15:04.792 
15:05.844 
15:11.922 
15:14.654 
15:16.844 
15:17.837 
15:18.699 
15:29.488 
15:30.151 
15:35.247 
15:35.625 
15:38.409 
15:49.098 
15:51.345 
16:01.230 
16:06.317 

Diff. 

4.242 
7.077 

14.465 
20.212 
21.947 
23.852 
26.241 
31.497 
33.492 
34.544 
40.622 
43.354 
45.544 
46.537 
47.399 
58.188 
58.851 

1:03.947 
1:04.325 
1:07.109 
1:17.798 
1:20.045 
1:29.930 
1:35.017 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.242 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

39,665 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.648 

Beste Geschw. 

45,166 

Beste Runde von 

277 - Lechner Jakob 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Prackenbach 
Hobby MX OPEN 

2. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:34:12 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

14.07.2024 15:45 


